
Rank Competitor Age Club RT PTS Result

1 Phoenix Aquatics 14 0.71 4:10.05
Entry: 4:11.78 -1.73

Hope Wang 14 (0.71) 30.11 1:03.47 1:03.47
Lily Seber 13 (0.29) 29.67 1:02.74 2:06.21
Jade Lyles 14 (0.54) 28.90 1:00.40 3:06.61
Kathryn Bates 13 (0.63) 30.48 1:03.44 4:10.05

2 Wharenui Swim C 14 0.63 4:12.29
Entry: 4:17.18 -4.89

Sophia Kivileva 13 (0.63) 30.07 1:02.51 1:02.51
Charlotte Dunne 13 (0.31) 29.60 1:02.10 2:04.61
Keira Watt 14 (0.30) 30.19 1:04.06 3:08.67
Emma Cox 13 (0.34) 30.47 1:03.62 4:12.29

3 Parnell Swimming 14 0.65 4:14.61
Entry: 4:13.07 +1.54

Catherine Li 13 (0.65) 30.00 1:04.55 1:04.55
Ella van Schaik 13 (0.23) 29.92 1:04.32 2:08.87
Ashley Lam 14 (0.30) 29.83 1:04.97 3:13.84
Indie Herbert 13 (0.04) 28.91 1:00.77 4:14.61

4 United Swimming 14 0.68 4:16.39
Entry: 4:22.25 -5.86

Marli Coverdale 14 (0.68) 28.84 1:00.36 1:00.36
Anna Li 13 (0.42) 29.57 1:04.14 2:04.50
Soyo Yamagami 14 (0.13) 30.16 1:06.30 3:10.80
Hailey Chin 14 (0.26) 30.87 1:05.59 4:16.39

5 CercledesNageur 14 0.59 4:19.85
Entry: 4:18.00 +1.85

Luna Roesch Marlier (V) 14 (0.59) 31.10 31.10
Cloe Delunel (V) 13 35.42 1:06.52
Lylwen Orts (V) 13 (0.47) 30.06 1:36.58
Anae Delande (V) 13 34.36 2:10.94
Luna Roesch Marlier (V) 14 (0.36) 32.12 2:43.06
Cloe Delunel (V) 13 34.94 3:18.00
Lylwen Orts (V) 13 (0.50) 28.85 3:46.85
Anae Delande (V) 13 33.00 4:19.85

6 Triton Swim Club 14 4:23.10
Entry: 4:25.79 -2.69

Charlotte Ren 14 30.46 30.46
Annabel Sia 14 33.97 1:04.43
Catherine Shao 14 (0.50) 32.57 1:37.00
Youyou Tang 14 35.17 2:12.17
Charlotte Ren 14 (0.33) 31.80 2:43.97
Annabel Sia 14 34.25 3:18.22
Catherine Shao 14 (0.55) 30.57 3:48.79
Youyou Tang 14 34.31 4:23.10

41 4x100m Freestyle Women Final Official


